DATA
ITEM NO. RUNP10065
LENGTH 80 m
TOTAL WEIGHT KG 8,620
DIMENSION H 570 / B  675/ T 250
MATERIAL Fibreglass core with PP sheath
PIPE Ø for tube diameter 40 - 100 mm
TOTAL BREAKING LOAD 320 kg
Achtung!
Stromleitend
Attention!
electric
conductive
9 incl. steel reel
9 Double run-out system
(automatic run-out brake and fast
run-out)
9 Additional parking brake
9 Glass fibre rod total breaking
load up to 2200 kg
9 Total breaking load 320 kg
9 Bending radius 168 mm
DESCRIPTION
Professional set glass-fibre rod Ø 6 mm - RUNPOTEC RTG Ø 6 mm thread with
robust steel reel Ø 530 mm (galvanised/powder coated) with new, double
run-out system (automatic run-out brake and fast run-out), additional parking
brake, extendable feet and storage compartment for accessories. Glass fibre rod
total breaking load 2200 kg, total breaking load 320 kg
Optimal field of application: for pipe diameters 40 mm - 100 mm
Scope of delivery: 1 piece fibreglass rod Ø 6 mm Profi Set with steel reel and new
double run-out system incl. RUNPOGLEITER with swivel and front thread at the
road tip and end sleeve at the rod end, extendable feet and storage compart-
ment + additional accessories: 2 x end sleeve,1 x connecting sleeve,1 x shackle,1
x special adhesive,1 x roller
ADVANTAGES
Rec. tube diameter, bending radius and total breaking load for the fibreglass rod Ø 6 mm
Ø
6 mm 40 - 100 mm 168 mm 2200 kg 320 kg
R
Detailed image
INCL. ACCESSORIES
DATA SHEET
FIBREGLASS ROD Ø 6  MM PROFI SET
with steel cage incl. new double run-out system
Item no.: RUNP10065
Ending joint, stainless steel, RUNPOTEC RTG Ø 6
mm thread
ENDING
RUNPOGLIDER with swivel and front thread Ø 7
mm, RUNPOTEC RTG Ø 6 mm thread - screwed
to strand
BEGINNING
Product Code: RUNP10065
Supplied by Firstflex Cables